South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 01, 2024, 09:59:04 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0578 General Bill, By Alexander
Similar (H 4044)
Summary: Disclosure of records

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 12-54-240, RELATING TO
DISCLOSURE OF RECORDS OF AND REPORTS AND RETURNS FILED WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE, SO AS
TO AUTHORIZE THE DISCLOSURE OF DOCUMENTS UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

02/28/23
02/28/23
01/24/24
02/21/24
02/22/24
02/27/24
02/27/24
02/28/24
03/05/24
03/05/24

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 5)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 5)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 19)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)

Roll call Ayes-42 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 20)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 26)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 26)

Page 1 of 1



