South Carolina Legislature

June 01, 2024, 09:59:04 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0578 General Bill, By Alexander

Similar (H 4044)

Summary: Disclosure of records

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 12-54-240, RELATING TO DISCLOSURE OF RECORDS OF AND REPORTS AND RETURNS FILED WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE THE DISCLOSURE OF DOCUMENTS UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

02/28/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
02/28/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 5)
01/24/24	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 5)
02/21/24	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 19)
02/22/24		Scrivener's error corrected
02/27/24	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)
02/27/24	Senate	Roll call Ayes-42 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 20)
02/28/24	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)
03/05/24	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 26)
03/05/24	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 26)